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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Qualification START LIST

Triple Jump WOMEN

Karsintakilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

Kolmiloikka NAISET

Qualification standard 14.35 or at least best 12 qualified

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 6 August  2005    10:05Group A

Ryhmä A
3 Baya RAHOULI ALG 791 14.98 14.98

695 Yamilé ALDAMA SUD 722 15.29 14.55
387 Magdelín MARTÍNEZ ITA 763 15.03 14.69

57 Natalya SAFRONOVA BLR 744 14.65 14.29
843 Anastasiya JURAVLEVA UZB 815 14.55 14.55
330 Athanasía PÉRRA GRE 836 14.39 14.12
226 Natalia KILPELÄINEN FIN 707 14.18 13.86
703 Dana VELDÁKOVÁ SVK 818 14.16 14.16
132 Françoise MBANGO ETONE CMR 769 15.30 13.84DNS
744 Tetyana DYACHENKO UKR 8610 14.04 14.04
654 Anna PYATYKH RUS 8111 14.88 14.88
445 Yelena PARFENOVA KAZ 7412 14.23 14.23
156 Yargelis SAVIGNE CUB 8413 14.63 14.63
629 Viktoriya GUROVA RUS 8214 14.65 14.31

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 6 August  2005    10:05Group B

Ryhmä B
811 Erica MCLAIN USA 861 14.01 14.01

83 Mariya DIMITROVA BUL 762 14.52 14.13
647 Tatyana LEBEDEVA RUS 763 15.34 15.11
417 Trecia SMITH JAM 754 15.16 14.91
616 Nadezhda BAZHENOVA RUS 785 14.60 14.31
182 Carlota CASTREJANA ESP 736 14.60 14.60
151 Mabel GAY CUB 837 14.52 14.21
164 Šárka KAŠPARKOVA CZE 718 15.20 13.86
319 Hrysopiyí DEVETZÍ GRE 769 15.32 14.62
691 Snežana VUKMIROVIC SLO 8210 14.08 14.08
681 Kéné NDOYE SEN 7811 15.00 14.24
110 Qiuyan HUANG CHN 8012 14.72 14.36
384 Simona LA MANTIA ITA 8313 14.69 14.69

Issued Sunday, 14 August  2005  at 18:04

Data processing by EPSONTiming and Measurement by SEIKO
Official IAAF Partners / IAAF:n viralliset yhteistyöyritykset



Triple Jump - WOMEN
START LIST

22

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

15.50WR Inessa KRAVETS UKR 28 Göteborg10 Aug 1995
15.50CR Inessa KRAVETS UKR 28 Göteborg10 Aug 1995
15.11WL Tatyana LEBEDEVA RUS 28 Paris Saint-Denis1 Jul 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Inessa KRAVETS 10 Aug 9515.50 UKR
Tatyana LEBEDEVA 4 Jul 0415.34 RUS
Hrysopiyí DEVETZÍ 21 Aug 0415.32 GRE
Françoise MBANGO ETONE 23 Aug 0415.30 CMR
Yamilé ALDAMA 11 Jul 0315.29 CUB
Šárka KAŠPARKOVA 4 Aug 9715.20 CZE
Tereza MARINOVA 24 Sep 0015.20 BUL
Iva PRANDZHEVA 10 Aug 9515.18 BUL
Rodica MATEESCU 4 Aug 9715.16 ROM
Trecia SMITH 2 Aug 0415.16 JAM

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Tatyana LEBEDEVA15.11 RUS 1 Jul
Baya RAHOULI14.98 ALG 1 Jul
Trecia SMITH14.91 JAM 18 May
Anna PYATYKH14.88 RUS 5 Jul
Simona LA MANTIA14.69 ITA 22 May
Magdelín MARTÍNEZ14.69 ITA 3 Jul
Yargelis SAVIGNE14.63 CUB 3 Jul
Hrysopiyí DEVETZÍ14.62 GRE 18 Jun
Carlota CASTREJANA14.60 ESP 1 Jul
Anastasiya JURAVLEVA14.55 UZB 6 Jun
Yamilé ALDAMA14.55 SUD 26 Jun
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